67
4
8
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 674
674
S
em
ic

1+ 10+ 100+ 250+ 500+
Price Each
Order Code Mftrs. List No.DescriptionPinsMftr.
Digital Potentiometers
SEM803
314-5657AD7376AN10Single channel, 128 position digital potentiometer, 10kΩ ...................................................................7376 14
314-5591AD5220BN100Single channel, 128 position digital potentiometer, 100kΩ .................................................................5220 8
314-5608AD5220BN50Single channel, 128 position digital potentiometer, 50kΩ ...................................................................5220 8
314-5580AD5220BN10Single channel, 128 position digital potentiometer, 10kΩ ...................................................................5220 8
314-5578AD5203AN1004-channel, 64 position digital potentiometer, 100kΩ resistance..........................................................5203 24
314-5566AD5203AN104-channel, 64 position digital potentiometer, 10kΩ resistance............................................................5203 24
1+ 10+ 100+Order CodeMftrs. List No.Pins Description
Price Each
SEM519
3V, 5V1 NON-VOLATILE 100-LIN 10KDS1804-10
3V, 5V2 VOLATILE 256-LIN 100KDS1803-100
3V, 5V2 VOLATILE 256-LIN 50KDS1803-50
3V, 5V2 VOLATILE 256-LIN 10KDS1803-10
3V, 5V2 VOLATILE 64-LOG 50KDS1802S
796-0253-WIRE SERIAL 203V, 5V2 VOLATILE 64-LOG 50KDS1802
670-856¿3-WIRE SERIAL 163V, 5V2 VOLATILE 64-LOG 50KDS1801S
670-844.3-WIRE SERIAL 143V, 5V2 VOLATILE 64-LOG 50KDS1801
670-923.3-WIRE SERIAL 203V, 5V1 VOLATILE 128-LOG 50KDS1800
563-3533-WIRE SERIAL 165V, ±5V2 VOLATILE 256-LIN 100KDS1267-100
703-3703-WIRE SERIAL 165V, ±5V2 VOLATILE 256-LIN 50KDS1267-50
563-3413-WIRE SERIAL 165V, ±5V2 VOLATILE 256-LIN 10KDS1267-10
703-394¿3-WIRE SERIAL 165V, ±5V2 VOLATILE 256-LIN 100KDS1267S100
703-382¿3-WIRE SERIAL 165V, ±5V2 VOLATILE 256-LIN 50KDS1267S50
703-461¿3-WIRE SERIAL 165V, ±5V2 VOLATILE 256-LIN 10KDS1267S10
1+ 10+ 100+ 250+
Price Each
Order CodePinsControl Interface